Energen Resources Corporation
Attn: Terry Lawler

3300 N. A St. Bldg. 4 Ste. 100
Midland, Texas 79705

State "T" # 3
Lea County, New Mexico

429 4.29 3/4 1.31 5.63 5.63
925 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 12.14
1425 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 16.52
1923 4.98 1/4 0.44 2.18 18.69
2420 4.97 1/4 0.44 2.17 20.87
2919 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 29.60
3395 4.76 11/4 2.19 10.41 40.01
3897 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 51.00
4393 4.96 11/4 2.19 10.85 61.85
4870 4.77 1/2 0.88 4.17 66.02
5137 2.67 3/4 1.31 3.50 69.52

Michael Roghair - Genéral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _j? day of
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Mapager, tar Drillin )
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